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Deltagare
Linnea

Micke

Carina

Patrik

Lisa

Asa

Magnus
Elin G

Jakob

Erika

Klara

Erik

Annelie (Gullarp)
Elin W
Matilda
Annelie (HO6r)
Henrik

Peter

Fredy

Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Godkand
Ej Start

Ej Godkand
Ej Godkand
Ej Godkand
Ej Godkand

Tid med handikappavdrag
00:59:10
00:59:23
00:59:23
01:00:04
01:01:09
01:01:54
01:01:59
01:02:28
01:03:06
01:03:29
01:07:27
01:10:40
01:33:59
01:37:33
04:52:30
00:54:24
01:03:13
01:21:49
01:37:49



